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Wiring band 1395 A 2000 mm 50 mm 01 113

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsbetriebsstrom
Lange

Breite

Starke

Lamelliert

Lamellenstarke

Anzahl der Lamellen

Wiring band 1395 A 2000 mm 50 mm 01 113 online kaufen

ET0643710
4021267011130
Wohner

01113

01113

Verdrahtungsband

1395A
2000mm
50mm
10mm

Imm

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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